1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Kentron
Health Harbor Textile Robinson Tabb ICS Jail Acme
Care Linen  BobBarker  Sales Textiles Textile  Charm Tex Supplies Supply
ITEM |DESCRIPTION QTY
2 Sheets, 54” x 90, White, 50% Cotton, 50% Poly — 300 Dz.
Indicate size you are bidding on:
36.44 24.27 20.20 25 21.2 25.18 27.8 30
3 Sheets, 66 x 108” Twin Flat, White 50% cotton 50%
poly — Indicate size you are bidding on:
37.22 - 44.10 -
66x104 34 32.75 66x104 40
4 Sheets, 36” x 84" Fitted” White, 50% Cotton 50% Poly 300 Dz.
— Indicate size you are bidding on
25.36 -
39.54 36x80 32.00 45
5 Sheets, 72” x 104”, Twin Flat, White 50% Cotton, 50% | 100 Dz.
Poly - Indicate size you are bidding on:
37.22 - 33.00 - 44.10 -
66x104 66x104 34.49 66x104 49
6 Sheets, 66” x 115 Twin Flat, Finished, White, 50%
Cotton, 50% Poly — Indicate size you are bidding
on
37.44 34.90 52
7 Institutional Blankets, Not Less than 66” x 90” in side, 200 Ctn.
Pre Shrunk. Shall contain 70% Wool, Finished with
Lock over Stitching on Ends. Each Blanket to be Labeled
as to Content and Size. Weight not less than 3.5 Lb. —
Color: Grey 12/CTN 59.52 or 150 or 65.18 or 99 or 8.25
4.96 each [5.22 - each[12.50 each|5.50 - each| 5.43 each 7.1 each
8 Thermal Blankets, 100% Cotton, Light Weight, Pre- 1000 Ea.
Shrunk, Hemmed, 66” x 90” White
5.58 4.96 5.19 4.80 4.9 6.5 5
9 Thermal Blankets, 100% Cotton, Heavy Weight, 900 Ea.
Preshrunk, Hemmed, 66” x 90”
White Only — 24/case 6.74 |5.56 - each 9 5.15 5.36 7.9 5.95
10 Thermal Blankets, 100% Cotton, Heavy Weight, 1500 Ea.
Preshrunk, Hemmed, 66” x 90”
Blue Only — 12/case 6.88 |6.33-each| 9 7.4 7.36 9 12
11 Towels, 100% Cotton, 20 x 40, 5.5 Lb. Wt.
White — will only accept 5.5 Ib. wt. 13.94 - 9.95-
dozen dozen 9.90 11.7 13.75
12 Towels, 100% Cotton, 22 x 44, Heavy Duty, 6.0 Lb.Wt., | 1500 Dz.
White
12.86 11.12 8.40 14 10.8 15.3 15




13

Bar Mops, 100% Cotton, 17” x 20, Ribbed, White,
1.1 Lb. Wt.

6.34-
dozen
(15x18)

5.00

14

Pillows, 20 x 26 Vinyl Laminated Polyester Pillows,
Waterproof, Fire Retardant, Staph Check (12 per Ctn)

450 Ctn.

50.28

47.64

47.04

53

50.18

5.88 each
or 70.56
ctn - 17x25

72

15

Washcloths, White, 100% cotton 12” x 12”

8800 Dz.

1.58

1.48

1.15

1.59

1.9

1.99

16

Pillow Cases, Standard Size, White, 50% Poly 50%
Cotton

800 Dz.

11.24

8.84
(35/65%)

7.6

10

7.15

7.9

9.78 each

17

Bedspreads, 55% Cotton, 45% Poly, rib cord

—76” x 110 Gold or Green Only

360 Ea.

Color

10.69

11.95

8.95

21.1

18

Table Cloths, White 66 x 78, Polyester

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

19

Table Cloths, White, 48 x 78, Polyester

120 Ea.

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

20

Mattresses, Foam, No Springs, Fire Retardant, Staph
Check, No Seams, Must Meet N.J. State & Federal
Requirements 36” x 80” x 6” to fit frame on bed 37.5 x
81.5

200 Ea.

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

21

Detention Mattress with Attached Pillow, Sealed Seam
Polyester Core Pillow Mattress, 4” Thick. All Seams
Welded. Vent Location Concealed. Size: 25”W x 75”L
x 4”H, Approx. Weight: 12 Ibs. Seam: 100% Sealed (no
stitching) Flammability: Meets or Exceeds the
Requirements of: California Tech. Bulletin 129,
California Tech. Bulletin 603, 16 CFR Part 1633.
Construction: Single Piece of Vinyl, all seams sealed.
Core Specs. Material: 100% Polyester Fiber Pad,
Thermally Bonded Polyester Fiber, No Chemicals in
Product. Composition: Memory Fiber Core of Densified
Polyester. Density: Approx. 1.1 Ib., Cover Specs.
Material: Vinyl with 1000D Polyester Scrim Cover.
Thickness: 18 mil., Weight: Approx. 11 oz. Per Sq.
Yard. Flammability: Meets or Exceeds Requirements of
Fed. Std. 191, NFPA 701, CAL 117 and 16 CFR 1632.
Seam Strength: In Excess of 33 Ibs/in. Breathable Vent:
Sealed Inside of the Cover, Located on the Foot of Mattress.
Water Resistant: Liquid Penetration, PSI Fed Std/191 5512 F-
305 R-296. Bacteria Resistant. Tear Strength: Fed Std. 191
5134 W-70 F-60, Breaking Strength: Fed Std. 1915100 W-124

1500 Ea.

56.2

69

54.00




22

Mattress Covers, 36” x 80” x 6”, Water Proof, Flame
Resistant, Vinyl, Slip on, White

1700 Ea.

9.25

14.4

15.9

18.75

23

Sheets, 36” x 88” x 8.5 Fitted, 55% Cotton, 45% Poly
— Indicate size you are

bidding on

100 Dz.

47.67

35.79

49

24

Underpad, Reusable, Antimicrobial Protection,
Eliminates Unpleasant Urine Odors, Kills 99.9% of Odor
Causing Bacteria within 10 Minutes of Contact with
Underpad , Ultra Soft Moisture-Wicking Top Layer,
Super Absorbent Inner Layer, 100% Waterproof
Protection, Non-Irritating for Sensitive Skin, Size: 32” x
36”

2250 Ea.

12.33

7.00

25

Blankets, 55% Poly, 30% Acrylic, 10% Cotton, and 5%
other Fiber Blend, Heavy Weight, Gray with Blue
Striping, Stitched on all four sides, Flammability
Requirements, 4.5 Ib., 66 x 90”

1000 Ea.

5.51

6.5

5.72

5.9

26

Blankets, Same Spec as Item 25 (except color)

Color: Solid Beige

1000 Ea.

7.35

27

Towels, 100% Cotton, 25 x 50, 6.0 Ib. Wt., White

25.87 -

10.5 Ibs.

1.85 - each
or 22.20
dozen

14.50 -
22x44

25

28

Table Cloths, Blue 66 x 78, Polyester

60 Ea.

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

29

Table Cloths, Mint Green 48 x 78, Polyester

120 Ea.

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids

no bids




